WYAC 2822

CLASIC 2Zm

Competition: 30/06/2022 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: M14=23 M16=17 W16=14 W14=17- Clubs=16

-lace Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category Mi14

1. Adam, Novak Cehia 35'51 5 14,
2. HLIB, YEROFEIEV Ukraina 36'29 5 65
3. BOHDAN, PASICHNYK Ukraina 37'38 5 63
4. DANYLO, NOVAK Ukraina 41'33 5 70
5. YEHOR, YATSENKO Ukraina 43'38 5 59
6. Tomas, Exner Cehia 45'35 5 15
7. Stépan, Pajskr Cehia 45'45 5 12
8. Bogdan, Toma Romania 46'45 5 86
9. Sebastian, Vlasdk Cehia 51'e8 5 13
18. David, Raducan Romania 57'58 5 84
11. Motescu, Eduard Romania 61'35 5 87
12, Csongor, Venczel Ungaria 62'35 5 36
13. David, Hofejsi Cehia 66'43 5 14
14. Adamescu, Mitica Romania 68'26 5 82
15. OLEKSANDR, DOVHULIA Ukraina 71'59 5 58
16. Laurentiu, Vulpe Moldova 73'17 5 24
17. Martin, Nosal Slovacia 74'45 5 41
18. Radek, Belan Slovacia 84'44 5 40
19, Maxim, Lechan Slovacia 96'52 5 39
20. Vladut, Puzdrea Romania 33'@91 4 85
21. Marton, Mehringer Ungaria 44°'55 4 33
22. Marcell, Nemes Ungaria 54'26 4 32
OVT Milos, Mecava Serbia 126'17 4 44
Category Mi6
1. YEHOR, REDKA Ukraina 40'06 6 62
2. IVAN, SYNIAVSKYI Ukraina 41'04 6 45
3. PAVLO, STATSENKO Ukraina 41'55 6 68
4. Albert, Plevny Cehia 45'20 6 16
5. DANIIL, MUSHTUK Ukraina 49'39 6 50
6. KIRIL, VELYCHKO Ukraina 58'15 6 49
7. Filip, Bruckner Cehia 51'36 6 20
8. Jan, Tollar Cehia 56'31 6 17
9. David, Zajger Cehia 58'37 6 18
10. Ondrej, Nikodém Cehia 71'27 6 19
11. MACIEJ, MAZUREK Polonia 80'51 6 76
12. Andrei, Mihalas Moldova 92'25 6 22
13. Ion, Pinzari Moldova 99'55 6 21
14. Mihajilo, Vukelic Serbia 108'54 5 43
15. Lucian, Dragusanu Romania 94'47 3 96
16. David, Neacsu Romania 29'57 2 29
17. Radu, Cirstoiu Romania 56'33 2 88
Category Wie6
1. Aneta, Hendrichova Cehia 39'30 5 4
2. Barbora, Doubravova Cehia 44'26 5 1
3. ANNA, DEREMED Ukraina 46'40 5 67
4. Kristyna, Novotna Cehia 47'14 5§ 2
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WYAC 20822

CLASIC 2m

Competition: 30/06/2022 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: M14=23 M16=17 W16=14 W14=17 Clubs=180

T e am - Rating

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

Category Ml4

1. HLIB, YEROFEIEV Ukraina 36'29 5 74'07 10
BOHDAN, PASICHNYK 37'38 5
DANYLO, NOVAK 41'33 5
YEHOR, YATSENKO 43'38 5
OLEKSANDR, DOVHULIA 71'59 5

2. Adam, Novak Cehia 35'51 5 81'26 10
Tomas, Exner 45'35 5
Stépan, Pajskr 45'45 5
Sebastian, Vlasak 51'00 5
David, Horejsi 6643 5

3. Bogdan, Toma Romania 46'45 5 10443 10
David, Raducan 57'58 5
Motescu, Eduard 61'35 5
Adamescu, Mitica 68'26 5
Vladut, Puzdrea 33'91 4

4. Martin, Nosal Slovakia 74'45 5 159'29 10
Radek, Belan 84'44 5
Maxim, Lechan 96'52 5

5. Csongor, Venczel Ungaria 62'35 5 187'30 9
Marton, Mehringer 44'55 4
Marcell, Nemes 54'26 4

Category M16

1. YEHOR, REDKA Ukraina 40’06 6 81'1e 12
IVAN, SYNIAVSKYI 41'04 6
PAVLO, STATSENKO 41'55 6
DANIIL, MUSHTUK 49'39 6
KIRIL, VELYCHKO 50'15 6

2. Albert, Plevny Cehia 45'20 6 96'50 12
Filip, Bruckner 51'30 6
Jan, Tollar 56'31 6
David, Zajger 59'37 6
Ondrej, Nikodém 71'27 6

3. Andrei, Mihalas Moldova 92'25 6 192'20 12
Ion, Pinzari 99'55 6

4. Lucian, Dragusanu Romania 9447 3 124'44 5
David, Neacsu 29'57 2
Radu, Cirstoiu 56'33 2

Category W16

1. Aneta, Hendrichova Cehia 39'30 5 83'56 10
Barbora, Doubravova 44'26 5
Kristyna, Novotnd 47'14 5
Katerina, PoliSenska 57'30 5
Andrea, Frysova 75'30 5

2. ANNA, DEREMED Ukraina 46'40 5 94'23 10
Anastasia, Kovtun 47'43 5



SOFIIA, OTROSHENKO
ULIANA, PIZIUK
ANASTASIIA, PASTUSHOK

3. Evelyna, Vladut
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Category W14

1. Magdaléna, Endrstova
Karolina, Novotna
Karolina, Riedlova
Veronika, Sobotova
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WYAC 2022

SPRINT

Competition: 1/07/2022 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 8@-m-band / 60 min

Competitors: M14=24 M16=15 W16=14 W1l4=14 = Clubs=18

Place Name . Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category Mi14

1. DANYLO, NOVAK Ukraina 18'19 1@ 70
2. Stépan, Pajskr Cehia 18'24 18 12
3. Tomds, Exner Cehia 18'54 10 15
4. Bogdan, Toma Romania 19'e6 1@ 86
5. Adam, Novak Cehia 23'16 10 11
6. David, Horejsi Cehia 24'09 10 14
7. BOHDAN, PASICHNYK Ukraina 27'15 10 63
8. HLIB, YEROFEIEV Ukraina 27'23 1@ 65
9. Csongor, Venczel Ungaria 27'39 10 36
18. Miron, Fedorin Moldova 28'01 10 25
11. Daniil, Trifan Moldova 28'30 10 23
12. YEHOR, YATSENKO Ukraina 28'590 10 59
13. Sebastian, Vlasak Cehia 35'54 10 13
14, David, Raducan Romania 36'31 16 34
15. Radek, Belan Slovaci 37'35 10 49
16. Vladut, Puzdrea Romania 38'55 1@ 85
17. Martin, Nosal Slovaci 46'58 10 41
18. OLEKSANDR, DOVHULIA Ukraina 48'30 10 58
19. Motescu, Eduard Romania 52'17 1e 87
20. Marton, Mehringer Ungaria 21'14 9 33
21. Marcell, Nemes Ungaria 29'07 9 32
22. Maxim, Lechan Slovaci 41'56 9 39
23. Milos, Mecava Serbia 59'59 6 44
24. Adamescu, Mitica Romania 35'e9 3 82

Category M16

1. Filip, Bruckner Cehia 19'56 12 20
2. Jan, Tollar Cehia 20'25 12 17
3. PAVLO, STATSENKO Ukraina 21'36 12 68
4. YEHOR, REDKA Ukraina 22'24 12 62
5. David, Zajger Cehia 23'e1 12 18
6. Albert, Plevny Cehia 23'20 12 16
7. Ondrej, Nikodém Cehia 23'48 12 19
8. DANIIL, MUSHTUK Ukraina 2435 12 50
9. KIRIL, VELYCHKO Ukraina 26'59 12 49
16. IVAN, SYNIAVSKYI Ukraina 28'14 12 45
11. MACIEJ, MAZUREK Polonia 35'ee 12 76
12. Radu, Cirstoiu Romania 43'53 11 88
13. David, Neacsu Romania 25712 1@ 89
14. Mihajilo, Vukelic Serbia 44'47 10 43
15. Lucian, Dragusanu Romania 40'53 7 90

Category W16

1. Kristyna, Novotna Cehia 21'51 18 2
2. Andrea, FrySova Cehia 23'e5 10 3
3. Barbora, Doubravova Cehia 25'14 10 1
4. Aneta, Hendrichova Cehia 25'21 10 4
5. ANNA, DEREMED Ukraina 26'37 18 67
6. Anastasia, Kovtun Ukraina 26'38 1@ 183

7. ULIANA, PIZIUK Ukraina 29'@85 160 53
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WYAC 2022

Clasic 8@m

Competition: 2/07/2022 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: M14=25 M16=17 W16=14 W14=18 = Clubs=190

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox StNo

Category Ml14

1. Tomas, Exner Cehia 36'48 5 15
2. Csongor, Venczel Ungaria 41'15 5 36
3. Adam, Novak Cehia 42'16 5 11
4. David, Horejsi Cehia 44'11 5 14
5. Stépan, Pajskr Cehia 44'17 5 12
6. HLIB, YEROFEIEV Ukraina 47'46 S5 65
7. BOHDAN, PASICHNYK Ukraina 48'09 5 63
8. David, Raducan Romania 48'31 5 84
9, Daniil, Trifan Moldova 49'53 5 23
10. Bogdan, Toma Romania 53'15 5 86
11. YEHOR, YATSENKO Ukraina 53'20 5 59
12. Marton, Mehringer Ungaria 55'1@ 5 33
13. Vladut, Puzdrea Romania 58'19 5 85
14. DANYLO, NOVAK Ukraina 58'44 5 70
15. Motescu, Eduard Romania 60'05 5 87
16. Sebastian, Vlasak Cehia 66'36 5 13
17. Marcell, Nemes Ungaria 75'25 5 32
i3. OLEKSANDR, DOVHULIA Ukraina 79'22 5 58
19. Laurentiu, Vulpe Moldova 79'38 5 24
20, Radek, Belan Slovacia 79'51 5 49
21. Martin, Nosal Slovacia 85'00 5 41
22. Maxim, Lechan Slovacia 93'28 5 39
23. Miron, Fedorin Moldova 101'24 4 25
24, Adamescu, Mitica Romania 64'46 3 82
25. Milos, Mecava Serbia 82'16 2 44
Category Ml6
1. IVAN, SYNIAVSKYI Ukaina 39'57 6 45
2. Ondrej, Nikodém Cehia 41°31 6 19
3. PAVLO, STATSENKO Ukraina 42'16 6 68
4. Filip, Bruckner Cehia 44'59 6 20
5. Albert, Plevny Cehia 46'53 6 16
6. YEHOR, REDKA Ukraina 46'55 6 62
7. DANIIL, MUSHTUK Ukaina 48'29 6 5@
8. KIRIL, VELYCHKO Ukaina 52'17 6 49
9. Jan, Tollar Cehia 52'46 6 17
18. David, Zajger Cehia 53'23 6 18
11. MACIEJ, MAZUREK Polonia 84°'22 6 76
12. Ion, Pinzari Moldova 89'29 6 21
13. Mihajilo, Vukelic Serbia 92'69 6 43
14. Radu, Cirstoiu Romania 65'37 5 88
15. Lucian, Dragusanu Romania 68'14 3 90
16. David, Neacsu Romania 31'05 2 89
OVT Andrei, Mihalas Moldova 128'39 5 22
Category Wle ;
1. Andrea, FrySova Cehia 4045 5 3
2. Barbora, Doubravova Cehia 42'42 5 1
3. ANNA, DEREMED Ukraina 42'43 5 67
4. Aneta, Hendrichova Cehia 43'25 5 4



00~ O Ut

5.
10.
11.
12,
13

Katerina, PoliSenska

. Anastasia, Kovtun

Evelyna, Vladut
ULIANA, PIZIUK
Kristyna, Novotna
Lea, Juhasz Lilien
ANASTASIIA, PASTUSHOK
SOFITA, OTROSHENKO
Borcan, Ada

OVT Elizabeth, Afonkin

Category W14

Karolina, Novotna
Iruna, Polubentseva
Karolina, Riedlova

. ANASTASIIA, PROKOPIUK
. Anastasiia, Soroka

VIKTORIIA, ISHCHUK
Zaneta, Fry3ova
Nora, Nagy

. Veronika, Sobotové

Anna, Horvath-Domécsok

. Dora, Mehringer
. Magdaléna, Endrstova
. ANNA, PERESADKO
. Adelina, Stoler

Paulina, Gibas

. Nora, Nemes
. Olga, Chireeva
. Catalina, Muntean

Cehia
Ukraina
Romania
Ukaina
Cehia
Ungaria
Ukaina
Ukraina
Romania
USA

Cehia

Ukraina
Cehia

Ukraina
Ukraina
Ukraina
Cehia

Ungaria
Cehia

Ungaria
Ungaria
Cehia

Ukraina
Moldova
Polonia
Ungaria
Moldova
Moldova

44'15
47'36
66'45
67'37
79'11
81'35
84'56
63'24
62'27
120'36

29'40
32'25
38'58
39'46
39'51
4904
41'00
42'38
43'97
44'11
44'49
48'16
54'50
74'34
58'37
83'35
45'17
68'01

U w b Uty Ut uloul

MNNWWRkDDEAEDSELADLMLDEDEDDERDBD

183
78
53

=¥
a7
66
/9
42

10
108

69
167
71

38

35
34

61
28
77
31
27
29



WYAC 2022 -

Clasic 8@m J

Competition: 2/07/2022 from 9.30

Band/Limit: 80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: M14=25 M16=17 W16=14 W14=18 M19=3 W19=2 M40=2 W35=1
W21=1 M66=2 M21=8 MASCULIN=2 M12=1 =1 - Clubs=12

T e am- Rating

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

Category M14

1. Tomas, Exner Cehia 36'40 5 78'56 10
Adam, Novak 42'16 5
David, Horejsi 44'11 5
Stépan, Pajskr 44'17 5
Sebastidn, Vlasak 66'36 5

2. HLIB, YEROFEIEV Ukraina 4746 5 95’55 10
BOHDAN, PASICHNYK 48'09 5
YEHOR, YATSENKO 53'280 5
DANYLO, NOVAK 58'44 5
OLEKSANDR, DOVHULIA 79'22 5

3. Csongor, Venczel Ungaria 41'15 5 96'25 19
Marton, Mehringer 55'18 5
Marcell, Nemes 75'25 5

4, David, Raducan Romania 48'31 5 10146 10
Bogdan, Toma 53'15 5
Vladut, Puzdrea 58'19 5
Motescu, Eduard 66 '05 5
Adamescu, Mitica 64'46 3

5. Daniil, Trifan Moldova 49'53 5 129'31 10
Laurentiu, Vulpe 79'38 5
Miron, Fedorin 101'24 4

6. Radek, Belan Slovakia 79'51 5 164'51 10
Martin, Nosal 85'00 5
Maxim, Lechan 93'28 5

Category Mi16

1. IVAN, SYNIAVSKYI Ukraina 39'57 6 82713 12
PAVLO, STATSENKO 42'16 6
YEHOR, REDKA 46'55 6
DANITL, MUSHTUK 48'29 6
KIRIL, VELYCHKO 52'17 6

2. Ondfej, Nikodém Cehia 41'31 6 86'30 12
Filip, Bruckner 44'59 6
Albert, Plevny 46'53 6
Jan, Tollar 52'46 6
David, Zajger 53'23 6

3. Radu, Cirstoiu Romania 65'37 5 133'51 8
Lucian, Dragusanu 68'14 3
David, Neacsu 31'85 2

-- Ion, Pinzari Moldova 89'29 6 89'29 6
Andrei, Mihalas *120'39 5

Category Wilé

1. Andrea, FrySova Cehia 40'45 5 83'27 10
Barbora, Doubravova 42'42 5
Aneta, Hendrichova 43'25 5
Katerina, Polisenska 44'15 5



Kristyna, Novotna 79'11 5

2. ANNA, DEREMED Ukraina 42'43 5 98'13
Anastasia, Kovtun 47'30 5
ULIANA, PIZIUK 6737 5
SOFIIA, OTROSHENKO 63'24 4

3. Evelyna, Vladut Romania 66'45 5 129'12
Borcan, Ada 62'27 3

Category W14

i. Karolina, Novotna Cehia 29'40 4 68'38
Karolina, Riedlova 38'58 4
Zaneta, Fry3ova 41'00 4
Veronika, Sobotova 43'07 4
Magdaléna, Endritova 48'16 4

2. Iruna, Polubentseva Ukraina 32'25 4 72'11
ANASTASIIA, PROKOPIUK 39'46 4
Anastasiia, Soroka 39'51 4
VIKTORIIA, ISHCHUK 40'04 4
ANNA, PERESADKO 54'5@ 4

3. Nora, Nagy Ungaria 42'38 4 86'49
Anna, Horvath-Domdcsok _ 44'11 4
Dora, Mehringer 44" 49 4
Nora, Nemes 83'35 3

4, Adelina, Stoler Moldova 7434 4 119'51
0Olga, Chireeva 45'17 2
Catalina, Muntean 68'01 2




